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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2006 HONDA PILOT LX
VIN: 5FNYF18126B000273
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Triumph Auto Sales
4875 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128
844-584-5096
www.triumphautosales.com
3.3
6 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/3/20 at 2:58:54 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important
tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Year purchased 2005  2014  2016 

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 9 mo.  1 day  3 yrs. 3 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details  Michigan, Tennessee  Tennessee 

Estimated miles driven per year See Details  ---  5,292/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 100,200  124,237  137,540 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-3  Owner 4  Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

5 Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

19 Service history records

137,540 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=5FNYF18126B000273
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=573064
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=5FNYF18126B000273
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
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No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate
an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more
information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported No New Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Personal Lease Vehicle
18,527 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/16/2005
 

3   Victory Honda of Plymouth 
Plymouth, MI 
734-453-3600 
victoryplymouth.com
4.6
125 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/01/2005
 

  Germain Ann Arbor 
Ann Arbor, MI 
734-761-3200 
hondaannarbor.com

Vehicle sold

11/08/2005
 

45   Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI 
Title #109S3120363

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

03/14/2006
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI 
Title #109S3120363

Title or registration issued

02/18/2007
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI 
Title #109S3120363

Title or registration issued

03/14/2008
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI 
Title #109S3120363

Title or registration issued

08/29/2008
 

52,029   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/02/2008
 

  Honda Certi�ed Dealer Offered for sale as a
- Honda Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicle

09/27/2008
 

52,117   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2 Personal Vehicle

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
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Purchased:
2008 Low mileage! This owner drove less than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

8,015 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/01/2008
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI 
Title #130W2750365

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

05/19/2009
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI

Registration issued or renewed

10/20/2009
 

65,270   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

03/31/2010
 

70,521   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced

04/30/2010
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI

Registration issued or renewed

11/03/2010
 

76,285   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

04/25/2011
 

81,771   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 75,000 mile service performed
- Transmission �uid changed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Steering/suspension checked
- Front brakes replaced

05/05/2011
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/30/2012
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/26/2013
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lapeer, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/13/2013
 

95,860   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/16/2013
 

  Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Safety inspection performed

09/09/2013
 

95,960   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 

Vehicle sold
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734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

09/09/2013
 

  SouthwestRe 
Saline, MI 
Reinsure.com

Service contract issued

Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/13/2013
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI 
Title #603B2560626

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

03/17/2014
 

100,200   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

07/03/2014
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Saline, MI

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/19/2014
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Ann Arbor, MI 
Title #113C2310028

Title issued or updated
- Correction to record
- New owner reported

08/20/2014
 

  Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/29/2014
 

105,379   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Wiper(s) replaced

06/21/2015
 

  Michigan 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Ann Arbor, MI

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved
  the vehicle to a new location

08/28/2015
 

116,203   Fischer Honda 
Ypsilanti, MI 
734-483-0323 
�scherhonda.com
4.5
84 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/14/2016
 

  American Honda Motor Co. Manufacturer Safety-related recall issued
- NHTSA #16V-344
- Recall #KA2 Passenger Airbag In�ator
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more
information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

Description: AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC. (HONDA) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2003-2008 HONDA
PILOT VEHICLES. THE PASSENGER FRONTAL AIRBAG INFLATOR IN YOUR VEHICLE MAY RUPTURE WHEN DEPLOYING

http://automobiles.honda.com/tools/dealer-locator/
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09/27/2016
 

120,000   Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #99129999

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved
  the vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/29/2016
 

124,237   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Thermostat replaced
- Sway bar link(s) replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Transmission replaced
- Radiator hose clamp replaced
- Radiator cap replaced
- Lower radiator hose replaced
- Radiator replaced
- Fluids checked
- Upper radiator hose replaced
- Transmission checked

12/02/2016
 

  Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/06/2016
 

  Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- EGR valve replaced

Owner 5
Purchased:
2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
5,292 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/28/2016
 

  Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #89839468

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/14/2017
 

126,839   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

08/24/2017
 

129,353   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

10/02/2017
 

130,008   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 

Vehicle serviced

DURING A CRASH. THE POTENTIAL FOR SUCH RUPTURES MAY OCCUR IN SOME OF THE SUBJECT AIRBAG INFLATORS
AFTER SEVERAL YEARS OF EXPOSURE TO PERSISTENT CONDITIONS OF HIGH ABSOLUTE HUMIDITY. HONDA
SUGGESTS THAT YOU AVOID HAVING A PASSENGER SIT IN THE FRONT PASSENGER'S SEAT UNTIL THE RECALL
REPAIR HAS BEEN PERFORMED. 

IN THE EVENT OF A PASSENGER FRONTAL AIRBAG INFLATOR RUPTURE, METAL FRAGMENTS COULD PASS THROUGH
THE AIRBAG CUSHION MATERIAL, POTENTIALLY RESULTING IN INJURY TO VEHICLE OCCUPANTS. THE RISK OF SUCH
AN OCCURRENCE INCREASES OVER TIME. IT IS IMPERATIVE YOU SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT WITH AN
AUTHORIZED HONDA DEALER NOW TO AVOID THIS CONDITION IN THE FUTURE. 

Remedy: PLEASE CALL ANY AUTHORIZED HONDA DEALER AND MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO HAVE YOUR VEHICLE
REPAIRED. YOUR DEALER WILL REPLACE THE PASSENGER'S FRONT AIRBAG INFLATOR WITH AN INFLATOR OF A
DIFFERENT DESIGN, FREE OF CHARGE. FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE IN LOCATING A HONDA
DEALER, PLEASE VISIT WWW.RECALLS.HONDA.COM OR CONTACT HONDA AUTOMOBILE CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-
888-234-2138. HONDA'S CAMPAIGN NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS KA2. 
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901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

10/16/2017
 

  Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #89839468

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/23/2018
 

131,664   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced

05/25/2018
 

133,649   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Front brake pads replaced
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced

08/13/2018
 

135,298   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

02/12/2019
 

135,789   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

04/22/2019
 

137,540   Taylor Auto Care 
Memphis, TN 
901-396-3690 
taylorautocare.com
4.2
14 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention.
Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can
be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/3/20 2:58:54 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2006 HONDA PILOT vehicle (VIN:
5FNYF18126B000273), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/3/20 at 3:58 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

